
SUBCONTRACTING AND MBE/FBE  UTILIZATION  REPORT

REPORT DATE:

X   PROFESSIONAL  SERVICES  CONTRACT   CONSTRUCTION  CONTRACT

  AWARD   RFP   UTILIZATION   CHANGE X    MODIFICATION   CHANGE

PROJECT  TITLE: Jackson Pike Wastewater Treatment Plant Skimmings Concentrator System Improvements PROJECT  NO. 650255

CONTRACT  TITLE: N/A CONTRACT NO.:

TYPE OF SERVICES: Engineering Consulting MODIFICATION NO.: 3

PRIME CONTRACTOR: Brown and Caldwell Ohio, LLC AUDITOR'S  CONTRACT  NO.: EL003269

Percent 

Contract Prior This  $  Amount of  Contract 

Firm Compliance MBE/ Approved Change With  This With  This 

Status  Company / Address                                          Number            FBE    Type  Work      $  Amount             $  Amount           Change            Change       

Prime Brown and Caldwell Ohio, LLC 680442806 MAJ Prime  $ 949,563.00  $ 300,000.00 $ 1,249,563.00 82%

4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 100

Columbus, Ohio 43016

Sub. # Advanced Engineering Consultants 311612308 FBE Electrical  $ 154,800.00 $ 0.00  $ 154,800.00 10%

1030 Dublin Road

Columbus, Ohio 43215

Sub. # 360water, Inc. 311704111 FBE Training  $ 114,500.00  $ 0.00  $ 114,500.00 8%

1335 Holly Avenue

Columbus, Ohio 43212

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

eboco1-mbe-fbe-util-report_4.1.09.XLS REPORT  PAGE 1  OF  2

04/06/09



SUBCONTRACTING AND MBE/FBE  UTILIZATION  REPORT

REPORT DATE:

X   PROFESSIONAL  SERVICES  CONTRACT   CONSTRUCTION  CONTRACT

  AWARD   RFP   UTILIZATION   CHANGE X    MODIFICATION   CHANGE

PROJECT  TITLE: Jackson Pike Wastewater Treatment Plant Skimmings Concentrator System Improvements PROJECT  NO. 650255

CONTRACT  TITLE: N/A CONTRACT NO.:

TYPE OF SERVICES: Engineering Consulting MODIFICATION NO.: 3

PRIME CONTRACTOR: Brown and Caldwell Ohio, LLC AUDITOR'S  CONTRACT  NO.: EL003269

Percent 

Contract Prior This  $  Amount of  Contract 

Firm Compliance MBE/ Approved Change With  This With  This 

Status  Company / Address                                          Number            FBE    Type  Work      $  Amount          $  Amount        Change            Change       

Prime  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

Sub. #  $  $  $

TOTAL $ 1,218,863.00 $ 300,000.00 $ 1,518,863.00 100%

MAJ FIRMS  $ 949,563.00  $ 300,000.00  $ 1,249,563.00 82%
MBE FIRMS  $  $  $
FBE FIRMS  $ 269,300.00  $  $ 269,300.00 18%

MAJ SUBCONTRACTS  $  $  $
MBE SUBCONTRACTS  $  $  $
FBE SUBCONTRACTS  $ 269,300.00  $  $ 269,300.00

SUBCONTRACTING SUBTOTAL  $ 269,300.00  $  $ 269,300.00 18%
PRIME SUBTOTAL  $ 949,563.00  $ 300,000.00  $ 1,249,563.00 82%

TOTAL  $ 1,218,863.00  $ 300,000.00  $ 1,518,863.00 100%

eboco1-mbe-fbe-util-report_4.1.09.XLS REPORT  PAGE 2  OF 2

04/06/09


